8:15-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:05
11:05-11:25
11:25-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:55
12:55-13:25
13:25-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-17:20
17:20-18:05
18:05-18:20
18:20-19:00

Pexxum nua mis 1 xiacy
CHiaHOK, IIIITOTOBKA 10 YPOKY
PankoBe Koj10
ITepiumni ypok
Ilepepsa/IIporyssgaHka
Hpyrun ypok
Hpyrum cHinanok/Ilepepsa/IlporyiisiHka
Tpetin ypoxk
Ilepepsa/IIporysngaHka
YerBepTrit ypok
Ilepepsa/IIporysnsgaHka
II'aTun ypok
O0in
ITporyinsanka
InauBinyaasHO-TpynoBa podoTa
Ilepmimi rypTok
ITonynenox/Ilepepsa/Ilporynsanka
Hpyrun rypTok
Ilepepsa/IIporysnsgaHka
Tperin rypTok
Beueps
Binbaum yac/IlporyiisiHka



8:15-8:30
8:30-9:10
9:10-9:25
9:25-10:05
10:05-10:30
10:30-11:10
11:10-11:25
11:25-12:05
12:05-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-13:25
13:25-14:05
14:05-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-17:20
17:20-18:05
18:05-18:20
18:20-19:00

PexxuMm mHA m1a 2-4 KJ1aciB
CHimaHOK, ITiATOTOBKA 10 YPOKY
Ilepmmi ypok
Ilepepsa/IlporysaHka
Hpyruv ypok
Hpyrumn cainanok/Ilepepsa/IlporyisHka
Tpetin ypoxk
Ilepepsa/IlporyssaHka
YeTBepTNnii ypok
Ilepepsa/IlporyssaHka
II'aTni ypok
O6in/Ilepepsa/IlporysHka
IMTocTmi ypok
ITporynsaHka
IaouBinyansHO-ITpynoBa po0oTa
[Tonynenok/Ilepepsa/Ilporysanaka
Ilepmimi rypTok
Ilepepsa/IlporysaHka
Hpyrun rypTok
Beueps
Binbamnit vac/IlporysisHka



